
Planned Held Planned Held % %

1 Bishnupur 29 22 4129 3894 1 1

2 Chandel 9 9 2269 2250 2 2

3 Churachandpur 17 17 3574 3564 3 3

4 Imphal East 34 34 7011 7000 4 4

5 Imphal West 40 40 8697 8696 5 5

6 Jiribam 0 0 1508 1497 6 6

7 Kakching 28 13 3044 2413 7 7

8 Kamjong 4 2 1062 859 8 8

9 Kangpokpi 14 12 2746 2428 9 9

10 Noney 11 6 2190 1784 10 10

11 Pherzawl 10 2 1389 1105 11 11

12 Senapati 11 11 3333 3270 12 12

13 Tamenglong 19 19 2675 2668 13 13

14 Tengnoupal 5 5 2167 2167 14 14

District Target

1st dose

Cumulative 

Achievement & 

Percentage

Achievement % Achievement % Achievement

Status Report of Sessions Planned & Held 

(as per Google Sheet Report_14-03-2022_07.30 

pm)

District wise Covid-19 Vaccination Cumulative coverage Report

(From 16-01-2021 to 14-03-2022_07:30 pm)

S. 

No.
District

Today's 

Sessions

(14th March, 

2022)

Cumulative 

Sessions

(16th January 

2021 to 14th 

March, 2022)
Sl. no. District Target 

1st dose

Cumulative 

Achievement & Percentage

2nd dose

Cumulative 

Achievement & Percentage

Bishnupur 196373 144714 73.69 116395 59.27 Bishnupur

174000

8203

Chandel 1442

Churachandpur 191047 115969 60.70 100563 52.64 Churachandpur 10063

Chandel 41655 31652 75.99 24369 58.50

Imphal East 17415

Imphal West 443065 343387 77.50 293443 66.23 Imphal West 21464

Imphal East 378490 287130 75.86 235958 62.34

Kakching 119836 93597 78.10 79779 66.57 Kakching 5836

Jiribam 40225 29407 73.11 24610 61.18

Kangpokpi 226948 50795 22.38 36652 16.15 Kangpokpi 4995

Kamjong 36837 13945 37.86 9999 27.14

Pherzawl 39785 14178 35.64 14162 35.60 Pherzawl 1027

Noney 47347 20578 43.46 16159 34.13

Tamenglong 56602 24954 44.09 18922 33.43 Tamenglong 1720

Senapati 97654 34630 35.46 28282 28.96

Tengnoupal 59806 29399 49.16 21638 36.18

2nd dose

Cumulative 

Achievement & Percentage

Achievement

District wise COVAXIN vaccination of 15 to 17 yrs 

Cumulative coverage Report

(From 03-01-2022 to 14-03-2022_07:30 pm)

3544

223

4026

7212

8882

Tengnoupal 1560

Senapati 1453

Noney 1060

Kamjong 308

Jiribam 844

Sl. no.

117

2887

122

2014

464

457

490

623

137

15 Thoubal 25 25 5405 5294 15 15

16 Ukhrul 26 25 2373 2355 16 16

282 242 53572 51244 50.37 39.43

1st Dose
2nd 

Dose

Precautio

nary dose
1st Dose

2nd 

Dose

Precauti

onary 

dose

1st Dose
2nd 

Dose
1st Dose

2nd 

Dose
1st Dose 2nd Dose 1st Dose 2nd Dose

Precautio

nary 

dose

1st Dose 2nd Dose
Precautio

nary dose

Total 

Doses
1st Dose 2nd Dose

Precautio

nary dose
1st Dose 2nd Dose

Precautio

nary dose
1st Dose 2nd Dose 1st Dose 2nd Dose 1st Dose 2nd Dose 1st Dose 2nd Dose

Precaution

ary dose
1st Dose 2nd Dose

Precautio

nary dose

Total Doses 

Administered

1 Bishnupur 0 0 5 0 1 4 4 45 17 56 5 21 0 8 0 26 131 9 166 2569 2324 886 4620 4662 3256 8203 3544 81887 59630 33167 27579 22471 18656 37 152917 116395 4179 273491

2 Chandel 0 2 1 0 3 30 7 9 2 30 0 9 0 5 0 9 58 31 98 1159 1071 472 4019 4063 3697 1442 223 16859 11833 5953 4454 3662 2725 61 33094 24369 4230 61693

3 Churachandpur 0 3 4 0 11 1 124 222 25 103 1 19 4 12 0 154 370 5 529 3249 2915 986 10686 10178 4505 10063 4026 66774 53356 21677 18394 13583 11694 74 126032 100563 5565 232160

4 Imphal East 0 5 19 0 20 67 85 304 45 194 4 59 4 44 6 138 626 92 856 9126 8820 3107 19022 19145 9355 17415 7212 151822 110954 68466 57336 38694 32491 329 304545 235958 12791 553294

5 Imphal West 0 1 13 0 1 11 57 514 58 202 14 31 9 29 2 138 778 26 942 13435 11995 4052 32745 28475 11730 21464 8882 169911 134008 79923 68974 47373 41109 344 364851 293443 16126 674420

6 Jiribam 0 0 0 0 492 433 36 2129 1900 1546 844 117 17856 14141 6158 5455 2772 2564 2 30251 24610 1584 56445

7 Kakching 0 0 2 0 0 36 4 7 7 32 1 4 2 2 0 14 45 38 97 986 833 433 3496 3057 1764 5836 2887 51921 39863 22485 19764 14709 13375 38 99433 79779 2235 181447

8 Kamjong 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 5 0 1 0 0 0 1 6 1 8 541 539 46 977 839 198 308 122 8307 5380 2408 1844 1712 1275 1 14253 9999 245 24497

9 Kangpokpi 0 0 0 0 0 11 33 148 14 21 2 2 2 5 0 51 176 11 238 1552 1293 168 2443 2277 1091 4995 2014 31872 20656 9769 6793 5159 3619 29 55790 36652 1288 93730

10 Noney 0 0 0 0 0 6 13 141 1 11 0 0 0 2 0 14 154 6 174 674 584 225 2204 1870 1750 1060 464 12110 8605 3388 2860 2202 1776 5 21638 16159 1980 39777

11 Pherzawl 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 13 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 17 0 17 610 584 191 359 412 105 1027 457 8034 7648 2973 2922 2202 2139 79 15205 14162 375 29742

12 Senapati 0 0 0 0 2 62 7 20 23 43 4 18 1 26 0 35 109 62 206 995 968 68 2924 2771 1692 1453 490 21846 16664 5635 4694 3230 2695 16 36083 28282 1776 66141

13 Tamenglong 0 0 0 0 0 7 0 2 4 27 2 5 0 3 0 6 37 7 50 770 674 115 2287 2123 1654 1720 623 14889 10026 4366 3433 2642 2043 21 26674 18922 1790 47386

14 Tengnoupal 0 0 1 0 1 26 1 2 0 7 2 1 3 2 0 6 13 27 46 870 730 208 3099 2869 2019 1560 137 17315 11719 5382 4180 2733 2003 23 30959 21638 2250 54847

15 Thoubal 0 5 1 0 8 4 40 77 19 116 4 41 0 28 0 63 275 5 343 3166 3014 799 8022 7683 3900 9133 3131 90160 61539 35406 29181 20702 17434 55 166589 121982 4754 293325

Thoubal 253581 157456 62.09 121982 48.10 Thoubal 9133

Total Total 2341000 1436059 61.34 1168527 49.92 Total

Ukhrul 111749 44268 39.61 25614 22.92

Achievement Front Line Worker
Achievement of 15 to 

17 years

Achievement of more 

than 18 to <45 years

Achievement of more than 

45 to <60 years
Achievement of 60+ years Total Achievement

Achievement of 

15 to 17 years

Achievement of 

more than 18 to 

<45 years

Achievement of more 

than 45 to <60 years
Achievement of 60+ years Total Achievement

Achievement Health Care 

Worker
S. 

No.
District

Today's Coverage Report of Covid - 19 Vaccination (Covishield, Sputnik V & Covaxin)

(14th March, 2022_07.30 pm)

Cumulative Coverage Report of Covid - 19 (Covishield, Sputnik V & Covaxin) Vaccination

(From 16th January 2021 to 14th March, 2022_07.30 pm)

Achievement Health Care 

Worker

Achievement Front Line 

Worker

174000 87649

Ukhrul 1126

3131

228

34557

16 Ukhrul 0 0 2 0 0 2 2 4 169 33 47 4 33 3 0 251 44 4 299 1162 1174 244 3168 3544 2046 1126 228 25750 12929 8273 4527 5915 3212 36 45394 25614 2326 73334

0 16 48 0 47 268 377 1508 385 884 86 215 58 169 8 906 2839 324 4069 41356 37951 12036 102200 95868 50308 87649 34557 787313 578951 315429 262390 189761 158810 1150 1523708 1168527 63494 2755729Total

Note: This is provisional Report

Source: COWIN Portal Report Generated on 14th March, 2022_07.30 pm


